
 

 

 

FA Mentor Name Email Contact Confirmed projects 2018/19 season 

Akshay Mistry Akshay.Mistry@thefa.com  Focusing on inner city clubs 

Mick Foy mick.foy@thefa.com Female coaches- supporting club coaches, SSE 
Wildcats Centres, League, RTC 
Market Bosworth 

Paul Gibson paul.gibson2@thefa.com  Disability league 
Glenfield and AFC Andrews 

Andy Graham andrew.graham@thefa.com  Mountsorrel 
Coach Education Support- LCC CPD, L2 Coaches 
moving to UEFA B 

Steve Stavrou steve.stavrou@thefa.com  Stoneygate 
Coach Education Support- LCC CPD, L2 Coaches 
moving to UEFA B 

Joe Dunmore joe.dunmore@thefa.com Harborough Town/Kibworth FC 
Support working on LCC CPD, L2 Coaches moving 
to UEFA B 
Coach Education 

Dan Herring daniel.herring@thefa.com Lutterworth Town  
Oadby Owls 

David Briars david.briars@thefa.com Mutual League 
Desford 

Pete Bell Pete.bell@thefa.com  Shepshed 
Kegworth 
Individuals - Coaches with discipline charges who 
request additional support 

For additional queries please contact: mick.foy@leicestershirefa.com 

[Type a quote from the document or the summary of an 

interesting point. You can position the text box anywhere 

in the document. Use the Drawing Tools tab to change the 

formatting of the pull quote text box.] 

For any additional queries, please contact the regional coach mentor for the East 

Midlands: Samantha Griffiths – samantha.griffiths@thefa.com  
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